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LISTADO DE JUGADORES ADMITIDOS

PEQUECIRCUITO

Club de Golf Entrepinos (Valladolid) — 26 de octubre de 2019

EDUARDO
GUILLERMO
ALVARO
JOAQUIN
MANUEL
ANA
MARIA
RODRIGO
SOFIA
MARCOS
IGNACIO
CARLOS
BRUNO
PELAYO
CARLOS
HENAR
PALOMA
CARLOS
MONICA
LUCIA
CLAUDIA
CANDELA
QING
ELENA
VICTOR
DIANA
JOSE ANTONIO
ANTONIO
MANUEL
ESTHER
CARMEN
CRISTINA
GUILLERMO
JAVIER
MACARENA
IAGO
JAIME
MIGUEL
JOSE ANTONIO
PABLO

Jugador
ALVAREZ GONZALEZ
ALVAREZ GONZALEZ
ALVARO HUIDOBRO LINERO
APARICIO GONZALEZ
CANO DE MANUEL
CARLON OBREGON
CARLON OBREGON
CASTANON DIEZ
CEBADA CUADRILLERO
CEREZAL CRIADO
CERVERA 1ZUZQUIZA
CERVERO CASTILLA
CUADRA ORJALES
CUEVAS CASERO
DE NICOLAS PERAL
DE NICOLAS PERAL
DE NICOLAS PERAL
DEL VALLE PENA
DEL VALLE PENA
DIAZ GONZALEZ
ENCINAS VALCUENDE
FERNANDEZ ASTIARRAGA
FERNANDEZ ASTIARRAGA
FERNANDEZ POLVOROSA
FERNANDEZ POLVOROSA
FRAILE HERRERO
FUENTES PEREZ
GARCIA ANAYA
GARCIA ANAYA
GARCIA GARCIA
GARCIA GONZALEZ
GARCIA GONZALEZ
GARCIA GONZALEZ
GARCIA MARTIN
GARCIA TERRON
GONZALEZ LOPEZ
GONZALEZ ROCHE
GONZALEZ SANCHEZ
GONZALEZ TASCON
GRANDE GONZALEZ

Licencia
7776896416
7776818813
0201454589
7707917692
7707906552
7756914056
7756883639
7770784496
7709899929
7744799428
0102771221
7706905707
7709902000
7713919240
7709806907
7709887121
7709944170
7776899025
7776814457
7713902607
7773903095
7770064417
7770065278
7709902163
7709162859
7706912557
7770899024
7709907023
7709161264
7706901701
7776896564
7776896565
7776806222
7709166542
7706166097
7776168150
7709956565
7707691593
7770905685
7752772547



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

DANIELA
NICOLAS
EUGENIA
MARTIN
JOSE DAVID
DIEGO
MIGUEL
LUCAS
ROBERTO
ELENA
RAQUEL
INES
PEDRO
NATALIA
BEATRIZ
PABLO
DAVID
NICOLAS Z.
JOSE MARIA
MANUEL
MANUEL
ANTONINO
PEDRO
ALBERTO
PABLO
JORGE
CONCHITA
JUAN CARLOS

GUERRERO ALCOBA
LASO FERNANDEZ

LOPEZ SOTO

MACIA FIDALGO

MARFIL LOPEZ

MARTIN DIEZ

MARTIN DIEZ

MARTIN HERRERA
MARTIN MANTECA
MARTIN MUNOZ

MARTIN MUNOZ
PADIERNA ARTEAGABEITIA
PADIERNA ARTEAGABEITIA
PUELLES GARCIA
RABANAL VILLAYANDRE
REBOLLEDA DIEZ
RODRIGUEZ MARCOS
RODRIGUEZ-MONSALVE FERNANDEZ
ROZAS FERNANDEZ

RUBIO GARCIA

TORANZO MARTIN
TRECENO MARTIN
TRECENO MARTIN
VAZQUEZ CALLEJA
VAZQUEZ CALLEJA
VELASCO MESONERO
VILLAN TERRON

ZABAL VILLOREJO

7706921643
7756924027
7709934860
7744771044
7707894975
7752958329
7752931568
7709901477
7707765329
7773905143
7773064679
7770813920
7770937340
7709945146
7770765325
7709449777
7752931571
7709778806
7706809434
7770903639
7771903114
7709940404
7709933874
7707903841
7707903840
7706921809
7773915440
7752957958



